
SHEET: 1/2
ART. NUMBER: 43287

MODEL: HEDGE TRIMMER EHT 55/650 PLUS

SET 1

HEDGE TRIMMER EHT 55/650 PLUS



SHEET: 2/2

HEDGE TRIMMER EHT 55/650 PLUS

ART. NUMBER: 43287
MODEL: HEDGE TRIMMER EHT 55/650 PLUS

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
1 A01123 BRAKE LEVER CAP 1

2 A01124 BRAKE LEVER 1

3 A01125 MAIN BUTTON MOVE LEVEL 1

4 A01126 BRAKE LEVER SPRING 1

5 A01127 OPEN MOUTH RING 1

6 A01128 MOTOR COVER 1

7 A01129 CARBON BRUSH 2

8 A01130 TAPING SCREW ST3X8 2

9 A01131 SELF-TAPING SCREW M4X16 4

10 A01132 STATOR 1

11 A01133 TAPING SCREW ST4X45 2

12 39618 BALL BARING 607-2RS 1

13 A01134 ROTOR 1

14 39619 BALL BEARING 608-2RS 1

15 A01135 WINDSHIELD 1

16 A01136 SUPPORT CENTER 1

17 A01137 FLAT  WASHER 4

18 A01138 SPRING WASHER 2

19 A01139 TAPING SCREW ST5X18 2

20 A01140 INSERT SPRING 2

21 A01141 MICRSOFTSWITCH 1

22 A01142  CAPACITANCE 1

23 A01143 COMMON MODE CHOKE 1

24 A01144 WIRING TERMINAL 1

25 A01145 CABLE SLEEVE 1

26 A01146 POWER LINE 1

27 A01002 SLIM WASHER 4

28 A01147 GEAR ASSEMBLY 1

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
29 A00792 FLANGE NUT M6 (LEFT) 1

30 A00847 ECCENTRIC BLOCK COVER 1

31 A00892 HEXAGON SCREW M5X8 2

32 A01148 SELF LOCKING NUT M5 2

33 A01149 HEXAGON NUT M5 2

34 A01150 BLADE WASHER 2

35 A01151 LINER RING 2

36 A01152 BLADE ASSEMBLY 1

37 A01153 SELF-TAPING SCREW M5X12 4

38 A01154  BASE BOARD 1

39 A01155 SQUARE NUT M5 4

40 A01156 RIGHT HOUSE 1

41 A01157 SELF-TAPING SCREW ST4X25 4

42 A01158 RIGHT TOP COVER 1

43 A01159 BRAKE LEVER SPRING 1

44 A01160 DEPUTY BUTTON MOVE LEVEL 1

45 A01161 WIRE MOVE LEVEL 1

46 A01162 SOFT SHAFT SPRING 1

47 A01163 SOFT SHAFT 1

48 A01164 FIXED SEAT 1

49 A01165 GRADUATED RING 1

50 A01166 LEFT HOUSE 1

51 A01167 LEFT TOP COVER 1

52 A01168 ROTARY PUSH BUTTON 1

53 A01169 LEFT HANDLE 1

54 A01170 SELF-TAPING SCREW ST4X14 15

55 A01171 PRESS BOARD 1

56 A01172 MAIN BUTTON SPRING 1

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
57 A01173 MAIN HANDLE BUTTON 1

SET 1       
(58-61) A01174 DEPUTY HANDLE ASSEMBLY 1

62 A01175 RIGHT HANDLE 1

63 A01176 SELF-TAPING SCREW ST4X16 6


